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Date Day Teaching Programme Moderator / Teaching Faculty * 

01.03.2019 Friday SEMINAR – Deep Vein Thrombosis Prof.V.E.Dhandapani      

02.032019 Saturday ECG    Dr. G.V. Senthilnathan 

04.03.2019 Monday ECHO  Dr.M.Vengatesh 

05.03.2019 Tuesday Physician Conference Dr. V. Sriram 

06.03.2019 Wednesday Cath Conference Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

07.03.2019 Thursday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

08.03.2019 Friday JOURNAL CLUB –  Fractional flow reserve-guided 
percutaneous coronary intervention vs. medical therapy 
for patients with stable coronary lesions 

Prof.V.E.Dhandapani        

11.03.2019 Monday ECG  Dr.M. Vengatesh 

12.03.2019 Tuesday ECHO  Dr.M.Vengatesh 

13.03.2019 Wednesday Physician Conference Dr. G.V. Senthilnathan 

14.03.2019 Thursday Cath Conference Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

15.03.2019 Friday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

16.03.2019 Saturday PANEL DISCUSSION – TAVR 
 

Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/  Dr.M.Vengatesh 

18.03.2019 Monday ECG  Dr. G.V. Senthilnathan 

19.03.2019 Tuesday ECHO  Dr. V. Sriram 

20.03.2019 Wednesday Physician Conference Dr.M. Vengatesh 

21.03.2019 Thursday Cath Conference Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

22.03.2019 Friday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

23.03.2019 Saturday LECTURE – Coarcatation of Aorta Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/ Dr. V. Sriram         

25.03.2019 Monday ECG  Dr. V. Sriram 

26.03.2019 Tuesday ECHO  Dr. G.V. Senthilnathan 

27.03.2019 Wednesday Physician Conference Dr.M.Vengatesh 

28.03.2019 Thursday Cath Conference Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

29.03.2019 Friday Clinical Case Presentation Prof.V.E.Dhandapani 

30.03.2019 Saturday JOURNAL CLUB –  β-blockers, calcium antagonists, and 
mortality in stable coronary artery disease: an 
international cohort study 

Prof.V.E.Dhandapani/  Dr. V. Sriram            
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